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Saturday
05/30/2020
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:06:42 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 695 COB 2392784 Mayson Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 1 1 30
2 18 COB 2321809 Tate Claerhout Cass City, MI 2 3 25
3 90 YAM 2363611 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI 3 4 21
4 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI DNS 2 18
5 750 YAM 4087750 Landen Hodges 4 DNS 16
6 638 COB 3343638 Jolin Apsitis Brighton, MI 5 DNS 15

DNS 543 KTM 2391543 Tripp Bailey Lapeer, MI DNS DNS
50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 208 COB 2237704 Carter Hunt Mendon, MI 1 1 30
2 221 KTM 2237739 Nolan R. Simmons Niles, MI 2 2 25
3 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 6 3 21
4 931 COB 2322931 Karly Baird Lowell, MI 5 4 18
5 21 KTM 3285021 Aedan Campbell Eaton Rapids, MI 3 6 16
6 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 4 7 15
7 3 KTM 5013127 Joseph Vicari Oxford, MI 7 5 14
8 21/ KTM 4141297 Grayson Zilka Casnovia, MI 8 8 13
9 101 COB 3563101 Vincent D. Bennett Charlotte, MI 9 9 12
10 708 COB 3928055 Owen Tomlinson Avoca, MI 10 10 11
11 48 KTM 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 13 11 10
12 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 12 12 9
13 594 KTM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 11 13 8
14 922 COB 2254237 Wyatt J. Marshall Millington, MI 15 14 7
15 540 KTM 3046540 Reed Stemler Portland, MI 14 15 6
16 527 KTM 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 17 16 5
17 861 KTM 2305370 Collins Minta Sault St Marie, MI 16 17 4

DNS 589 KTM 2363589 Cameron Nitz Millington, MI DNS DNS
DNS x KTM 3340574 Jake Mausolf Grosse Ile, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:06:42 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 458 YAM 2213489 Seth Perdue Canadian Lakes, MI 1 1 30
2 501 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 2 2 25
3 87 YAM 3102817 Kaeden Kirby Davison, MI 3 3 21
4 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 4 4 18
5 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 6 5 16
6 189 KAW 2241189 William Noll Richmond, MI 5 6 15
7 x KAW 2249312 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 8 7 14
8 1 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 7 8 13
9 759 KTM 2198759 Jase Roach 9 9 12
10 184 KAW 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 10 10 11

85 C



5/31/2020 RESULTS SAT 5.30.html

file:///C:/Users/ama41/Desktop/New folder (2)/RESULTS SAT 5.30.html 2/12

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 1 1 30
2 16 KTM 3726616 Cameron Anderson Paw Paw, MI 3 2 25
3 7 YAM 2420597 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 2 3 21
4 36 KTM 2363136 Luke Noah Lowell, MI 7 4 18
5 11 SUZ 5010041 Matthew Goins Knox, IN 6 5 16
6 427 KAW 5015492 Kameron Ogdem Wyoming, MI 5 6 15
7 81 SUZ 5010047 Bryce Williams Hanna, IN 8 7 14
8 4 HSK 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 4 DNF 13

Mini Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 647 KTM 3221464 Cody Harrington Clinton Twp, MI 1 1 30
2 880 HON 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 2 2 25
3 222 KTM 2203346 Mason L. Simmons Niles, MI 4 3 21
4 144 KAW 2233988 Jaric D. Norris Alma, MI 3 4 18
5 478 YAM 2895303 Brennan Puckett Sabina, OH 6 5 16
6 8 KAW 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 7 6 15
7 77 YAM 2191066 Connor Sharrow Fremont, IN 9 7 14
8 14 HSK 2307070 Elijah Crist Spring Arbor, MI 8 8 13
9 952 KTM 2903952 Charles P. Hale Flint, MI 10 9 12
10 874 KAW 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 11 10 11
11 161 KTM 2272161 Mason Nitz Millington, MI 5 DNF 10

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 654 KAW 2837654 Sara N. Hale Flint, MI 1 1 30
2 27 KTM 3282931 Eden Siegers Holland, MI 2 2 25
3 639 KTM 3343639 Aleczandra Apsitis Brighton, MI 3 3 21
4 063 KAW 3208451 Kyleigh Hayes Coloma, MI 4 4 18

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:06:42 pm
60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 1 1 30
2 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 2 2 25
3 115 KAW 608129 Rick Scheltema Caledonia, MI 3 3 21
4 3 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 4 4 18
5 281 KAW 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, MI 5 5 16
6 014 Unk 619014 George Mekjian Imlay City, MI 6 6 15
7 668 HSK 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, MI 7 7 14
8 67 YAM 3669867 Dale Copron Grant, MI 9 8 13
9 469 YAM 455469 Martin Murphy Mount Pleasant, MI 8 9 12
10 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 10 11 11
11 205 HON 702205 James D. Quinn Caseville, MI 12 10 10
12 118 BET 520104 David Bennett Sandusky, MI 11 12 9

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 617 KTM 2817626 Kyle R. Warren Grandville, MI 1 1 30
2 848 KAW 952343 Kevin Mogdics Ravenna, MI 2 2 25
3 51 KAW 653963 Steve Murray Grand Blanc, MI 3 3 21
4 224 KTM 435340 Bill J. Claerhout Cass City, MI 5 4 18
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5 812 YAM 88812 Cory A. Elkins East Leroy, MI 4 5 16
6 / SUZ 0208440 Lesert Jr Brooks Caledonia, MI 8 6 15
7 986 HON 2311857 Shane Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 7 7 14
8 411 KTM 699411 Adam M. Alexander Vestaburg, MI 6 11 13
9 x HON 590597 David Furno Burton, MI 11 8 12
10 913 HSK 679037 James E. Elkins Springfield, MI 10 9 11
11 586 HON 0457586 Jesse Alcini Romeo, MI 9 12 10
12 989 YAM 0805379 Jeff Harwood Grayling, MI 13 10 9
13 1 KTM 3658470 Korey Kelley Augusta, MI 12 DNS 8

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 718 KAW 595043 Matthew J. Kosc Spring Lake, MI 1 1 30
2 311 KTM 0599311 Mike Haapala Gladwin, MI 4 2 25
3 669 HON 782669 Chris C. Phillips Jenison, MI 2 4 21
4 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 5 3 18
5 934 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 8 5 16
6 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 7 6 15
7 886 YAM 2710886 Trevor L. Dean Mears, MI 6 8 14
8 567 YAM 732567 Tim Ross Fenton, MI 9 7 13
9 417 KTM 2263783 Justin A. Andre Grayling, MI 10 9 12
10 536 KTM 2199536 Richard C. Bardin Bloomingdale, MI 11 10 11
11 86 HON 2390389 Danial Minta Sault St Marie, MI 12 11 10
12 521 KAW 2420591 Patrick Shawn Ingram Twin Lake, MI DNF 12 9
13 82 KTM 731443 Jason C. Pfiester Bellevue, MI 3 DNS 8

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:06:42 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 KTM 881911 Cameron E. Martin South Haven, MI 1 1 30
2 803 YAM 1077803 Dominik Delgado Ionia, MI 2 2 25
3 360 KTM 0656360 Doug Kelley Clay, MI 3 3 21
4 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 6 4 18
5 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Stanwood, MI 5 5 16
6 510 YAM 2082302 Jace Sabyan Allegan, MI 4 8 15
7 101 KTM 2817568 Bowde Hayes 7 6 14
8 551 KTM 3266551 Camron D. Byrne Washington, MI 8 9 13
9 627 YAM 2913627 Max Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 11 7 12
10 68 YAM 2380633 Mikey Hazekamp Muskegon, MI 10 10 11
11 938 KTM 2086938 Dylan D. Stouder Ira, MI 9 12 10
12 713 KTM 3658595 Julie Kelley Augusta, MI 13 11 9
13 9 YAM 3352774 Aiden Hacker Shelby, MI 12 13 8
14 / KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Greenville, MI 14 15 7
15 491 YAM 2362309 Luke C. Bockheim Casnovia, MI 16 14 6
16 876 YAM 3692876 Luke Rittenger Fenton, MI 15 16 5
17 127 YAM 3267127 Jacob Headley Grand Blanc, MI DNF 17 4

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:06:42 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 1 1 30
2 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 2 2 25
3 208 COB 2237704 Carter Hunt Mendon, MI 4 3 21
4 27 YAM 3930892 Cade R. Dowell Stanwood, MI 3 4 18
5 221 KTM 2237739 Nolan R. Simmons Niles, MI 6 5 16
6 908 KTM 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 8 6 15
7 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 10 8 14
8 226 YAM 2274314 Ryan Krol Rockford, MI 7 12 13
9 637 HSK 3266523 Cayden Martinez Bronson, MI 5 14 12
10 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 11 9 11
11 727 KAW 3562519 Jayce Homick Otisville, MI 12 10 10
12 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 13 11 9
13 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 22 7 8
14 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 16 13 7
15 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 17 15 6
16 30 KTM 2288230 Cole M. Freeman Lowell, MI 14 20 5
17 965 KTM 2195965 Briggs Holman Nunica, MI 19 16 4
18 94 KTM 2322856 Cole A. Euwema Marion, MI 18 17 3
19 4/ KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 20 18 2
20 x SUZ 2420563 Damion Evelhoch Walkerville, MI 23 19 1
21 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 9 DNS
22 219 HSK 2305369 Austen Minta Sault St. Marie, MI 15 DNS
23 97 KTM 2420596 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 21 DNS

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 1 1 30
2 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 2 2 25
3 57 KTM 2203337 Gage Fuller Quincy, MI 3 3 21
4 528 KTM 2243356 Trae Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 4 5 18
5 24 KTM 3186788 Cayson Sharp West Olive, MI 6 4 16

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:06:42 pm
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 535 KTM 2374528 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 2 2 30
2 21 HSK 858227 Gunnar S. Carroll Traverse City, MI 5 1 25
3 249 YAM 582249 Dakota J. Miller Battle Creek, MI 4 3 21
4 x KAW 956767 Karter E. Delong Mount Pleasant, MI 3 4 18
5 4 SUZ 897666 Jacob N. Gilginas Newaygo, MI 6 5 16
6 88 KTM 2233036 Cole M. Apple Riverdale, MI 9 6 15
7 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 7 8 14
8 981 KTM 3035981 Eric Stauffer Ann Arbor, MI 10 7 13
9 337 YAM 346934 Rodney Fleischmann Memphis, MI 8 11 12
10 799 KAW 260799 Alex Reinke Grand Haven, MI 11 9 11
11 86 KTM 2774751 Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 1 DNS 10
12 17 YAM 20576 Collin L. Burrow Twin Lake, MI DNS 10 9

35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 945 KAW 401945 Dan R. Petrie Sunfield, MI 1 1 30
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2 900 KAW 615009 Randy Woodring Fruitport, MI 2 2 25
3 394 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 3 3 21
4 462 YAM 457462 Josh A. Krueger Indian River, MI 6 5 18
5 222 HON 680222 Kevin M. Clark Ossineke, MI 4 7 16
6 42 KAW 507542 Mark Ricker Rockford, MI 9 4 15
7 716 KAW 239716 Matthew T. Alexander Mount Pleasant, MI 7 6 14
8 275 HON 433275 Jason E. Mccollum Muskegon, MI 5 9 13
9 962 KAW 0926962 Luke Stemler Portland, MI 8 8 12
10 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 11 10 11
11 51 KAW 653963 Steve Murray Grand Blanc, MI 10 DNS 10

DNS 358 YAM 432670 Jeremy Hughson Frederic, MI DNS DNS
45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 HON 564458 Kreg Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 2 1 30
2 831 KTM 590831 Greg Keagle Delton, MI 1 2 25
3 718 KAW 595043 Matthew J. Kosc Spring Lake, MI 3 3 21
4 450 YAM 350450 Sean Newman Big Rapids, MI 5 4 18
5 195 HON 0578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 6 5 16
6 689 KAW 614689 Rob Biddle Sturgis, MI 7 6 15
7 808 YAM 651444 Robert M. Marshall Howell, MI 8 7 14
8 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 9 8 13
9 112 KTM 623112 Stephen M. Miley Tawas City, MI 4 DNS 12

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:06:42 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 1 1 25
2 397 HON 2377451 Carter D. Olthouse Grandville, MI 2 2 22
3 x KTM 2075844 Andrew Simpson Freeland, MI 3 3 20
4 617 KTM 3605617 Kurtis D. Burmeister Grand Rapids, MI 4 4 18
5 23 KTM 2241190 Chase A. Hart Fenton, MI 5 5 16
6 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Stanwood, MI 6 6 15
7 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 7 7 14
8 24/ HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 8 8 13
9 24 YAM 3407096 Zach Smith Saint Charles, MI 9 9 12
10 132 SUZ 802903 Brett S. Mitchell Adrian, MI 10 10 11
11 57 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 11 11 10
12 627 YAM 2913627 Max Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 12 12 9
13 113 YAM 2979274 Shane Bardin Bloomingdale, MI 13 13 8
14 446 YAM 2265960 Austin Garrison Clayton, MI 14 14 7
15 22 YAM 2111689 Alec Floyd Monroe, MI 15 15 6
16 521 KAW 5015442 Dakota Fisher Grand Rapids, MI 16 16 5
17 358 YAM 2364358 Brayden Bular Frederic, MI 17 17 4
18 675 HON 835861 Tristan Munger Lewiston, MI 18 18 3
19 143 KTM 3303143 Justin Teague Edwardsburg, MI 19 19 2
20 884 KAW 1093884 John Neiborg Fraser, MI 20 20 1
21 590 KAW 2380638 Ricky Coons Luther, MI 21 21
22 / KTM 3563065 Dylan Spedowski Casnovia, MI 22 22
23 279 YAM 3030279 Collin Jett Irons, MI 23 23
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24 111 SUZ 5015540 Breddy Paez Grand Rapids, MI 24 24
25 551 KTM 3266551 Camron D. Byrne Washington, MI 25 25
26 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 26 26
27 11 HON 5015731 Bret Parisian Webberville, MI 27 27
28 177 YAM 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 28 28
29 54 HON 5015937 Isaac Carpenter Webberville, MI 29 29
30 47 YAM 2370452 Dustin Boyer Petoskey, MI 30 30
31 121 HON 5015491 Dakota Weston Stanton, MI 31 31
32 124 YAM 5009009 Dustin Kreshak Elwell, MI 32 32
33 88 KAW 2254233 Justin L. Hart Waterford, MI 33 33
34 121/ KTM 2373404 Parker Lynch Ravenna, MI 34 34
35 47/ SUZ 5015889 Wyatt Taylor Scotts, MI 35 35
36 594 YAM 2420592 Caden Mathieu Kent City, MI 36 36
37 737 KAW 5015613 Jordan Salmon Otsego, MI 37 37
38 613 YAM 2007613 Zachary Shortz Ionia, MI 38 38
39 103 KTM 5010760 Anthony Maze Kalamazoo, MI 39 39
40 959 KAW 5009959 Tyler Copron Grant, MI 40 40
41 211 HON 2420559 Zachary Oaks Grand Rapids, MI 41 41

DNF 09 HON 5015510 Telaine Bower Fountain, MI DNF DNF
DNF 698 HON 2228698 Dakota A. Steele Detroit, MI DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:06:42 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1 30
2 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 2 2 25
3 27 YAM 3930892 Cade R. Dowell Stanwood, MI 3 3 21
4 57 KTM 2203337 Gage Fuller Quincy, MI 4 4 18
5 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 5 5 16
6 24 KTM 3186788 Cayson Sharp West Olive, MI 6 6 15
7 97 KTM 2420596 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 7 DNS 14

DNS 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI DNS DNS
85 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 647 KTM 3221464 Cody Harrington Clinton Twp, MI 1 1 30
2 458 YAM 2213489 Seth Perdue Canadian Lakes, MI 2 3 25
3 501 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 4 2 21
4 144 KAW 2233988 Jaric D. Norris Alma, MI 3 4 18
5 222 KTM 2203346 Mason L. Simmons Niles, MI 5 6 16
6 880 YAM 2279880 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 7 5 15
7 87 YAM 3102817 Kaeden Kirby Davison, MI 6 7 14
8 478 YAM 2895303 Brennan Puckett Sabina, OH 9 8 13
9 577 KTM 3550577 Logan Hekker Holly, MI 10 9 12
10 8 KAW 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 12 10 11
11 1 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 11 12 10
12 77 YAM 2191066 Connor Sharrow Fremont, IN 13 11 9
13 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 14 13 8
14 759 KTM 2198759 Jase Roach 16 14 7
15 874 KAW 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 18 15 6
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16 427 KAW 5015492 Kameron Ogdem Wyoming, MI 19 16 5
17 161 KTM 2272161 Mason Nitz Millington, MI 8 DNS 4
18 952 KTM 2903952 Charles P. Hale Flint, MI 15 DNS 3
19 14 HSK 2307070 Elijah Crist Spring Arbor, MI 17 DNS 2

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:06:42 pm
30 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 900 KAW 615009 Randy Woodring Fruitport, MI 1 1 30
2 394 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 2 2 25
3 180 KAW 348180 Brandon Reed East Lansing, MI 4 3 21
4 716 KAW 239716 Matthew T. Alexander Mount Pleasant, MI 3 4 18
5 617 KTM 3605617 Kurtis D. Burmeister Grand Rapids, MI 6 5 16
6 275 HON 433275 Jason E. Mccollum Muskegon, MI 5 6 15
7 79 KTM 311179 Dan A. Baird Lowell, MI 8 7 14
8 632 YAM 314210 James P. Blain Jr Muskegon, MI 7 DSQ 13

40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 42 KAW 507542 Mark Ricker Rockford, MI 1 1 30
2 462 YAM 457462 Josh A. Krueger Indian River, MI 2 2 25
3 831 KTM 590831 Greg Keagle Delton, MI 3 3 21
4 358 YAM 432670 Jeremy Hughson Frederic, MI 4 4 18
5 689 KAW 614689 Rob Biddle Sturgis, MI 5 5 16
6 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 6 DNS 15
7 82 KTM 731443 Jason C. Pfiester Bellevue, MI 7 DNS 14

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 HON 564458 Kreg Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 1 1 30
2 407 YAM 245407 Dan W. Chapel Hart, MI 2 2 25
3 112 KTM 623112 Stephen M. Miley Tawas City, MI 3 3 21
4 195 HON 0578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 4 4 18
5 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 5 5 16
6 808 YAM 651444 Robert M. Marshall Howell, MI 6 6 15
7 934 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 8 7 14
8 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 7 8 13
9 3 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 10 9 12
10 528 YAM 284528 Joe Higgins Grant, MI 9 10 11
11 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 11 11 10
12 664 KAW 5015622 Mark P. Border Stanton, MI 12 12 9

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:06:42 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 803 YAM 1077803 Dominik Delgado Ionia, MI 1 1 30
2 101 KTM 2817568 Bowde Hayes 2 2 25
3 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 3 3 21
4 8 KAW 2420566 Cade Clarey Grandville, MI 4 4 18

Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 280 KAW 899280 Kyle Petrie Sunfield, MI 1 1 30
2 51 KTM 2010517 Keiton T. Bell Burton, MI 4 2 25
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3 88 KTM 2233036 Cole M. Apple Riverdale, MI 3 3 21
4 397 HON 2377451 Carter D. Olthouse Grandville, MI 6 4 18
5 17 YAM 20576 Collin L. Burrow Twin Lake, MI 5 5 16
6 177 YAM 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 7 6 15
7 57 HON 884357 Jonathan P. Hanner Columbiaville, MI 2 DNS 14

DNS 23 KTM 2241190 Chase A. Hart Fenton, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 11 Printed:06:42 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 1 1 30
2 231 KAW 742231 Bryce Martinez Bronson, MI 2 2 25
3 71 YAM 246077 Alyssa A. Benedict Muskegon, MI 3 3 21
4 025 YAM 2939025 Jamie L. Alfrejd Irons, MI 4 4 18
5 7 YAM 2243337 Jozee Compeau Ludington, MI 7 5 16
6 654 KAW 2837654 Sara N. Hale Flint, MI 6 6 15
7 713 KTM 3658595 Julie Kelley Augusta, MI 5 7 14
8 27 KTM 3282931 Eden Siegers Holland, MI 8 8 13
9 556 YAM 219556 Melissa Krueger Indian River, MI 9 9 12

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 531 HON 2374522 Brady M. Tate Hart, MI 2 1 30
2 314 YAM 3046579 Shawn L. Chamberlain Dexter, MI 1 2 25
3 951 HON 2095107 Brett J. Ennenga Spring Lake, MI 4 3 21
4 358 YAM 2364358 Brayden Bular Frederic, MI 3 5 18
5 01 HON 2204919 Nikolas Michael Hart, MI 5 4 16
6 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 6 6 15

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:06:42 pm
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 86 KTM 2774751 Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 1 1 30
2 195 HON 230088 Max Smith Newaygo, MI 2 2 25
3 17 YAM 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 3 3 21
4 038 SUZ 385038 Shane R. Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 4 4 18

250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 76 KTM 350076 Austin J. Wazny Merrill, MI 3 2 30
2 981 KTM 3035981 Eric Stauffer Ann Arbor, MI 1 4 25
3 51 KTM 2010517 Keiton T. Bell Burton, MI 4 3 21
4 117 KAW 3021942 Mitchel Miller Belleville, MI 2 5 18
5 348 YAM 969348 Austyn M. Stemler Portland, MI 5 6 16
6 900 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Shelby, MI 8 7 15
7 43 KTM 2206360 Preston Ricker Cedar Springs, MI 7 9 14
8 18 KAW 883705 Collin A. Springer Muskegon, MI 9 10 13
9 / YAM 2221811 Seth Leutzinger Greenville, MI 10 11 12
10 280 KAW 899280 Kyle Petrie Sunfield, MI DNF 1 11
11 11 KTM 881911 Cameron E. Martin South Haven, MI 15 8 10
12 360 KTM 0656360 Doug Kelley Clay, MI 12 12 9
13 69 HON 843968 Gatlin M. Combs Portage, MI 6 DNS 8
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14 534 HON 3214534 Peter Fila Petoskey, MI 11 DNS 7
15 776 YAM 3241776 Jakob Berghuis Muskegon, MI 13 DNS 6
16 20 KTM 2092554 Jakob C. Wilson Owosso, MI 14 DNS 5

DNF 57 HON 884357 Jonathan P. Hanner Columbiaville, MI DNF DNS
DNF 655 HON 2322932 Ryker Luttrell Pentwater, MI DNF DNS
DNF 707 KTM 883707 Jacob Springer Muskegon, MI DNF DNS
DNF 315 HON 1077315 Ethan E. Wright Rockford, MI DNF DNS
DNF 1 HON 311483 Nicholas J. Wickerham Belding, MI DNF DNS

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:06:42 pm
Vet Sport
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 617 KTM 3605617 Kurtis D. Burmeister Grand Rapids, MI 1 1 30
2 914 KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 2 2 25
3 392 KAW 2311834 Zack Overkamp Muskegon, MI 3 3 21
4 65 YAM 391665 Bobby Anderson Paw Paw, MI 5 5 18
5 212 HON 2269737 Kyle E. Martin Shelby Township, MI 8 4 16
6 511 HON 2010511 Kyle Morel Midland, MI 6 6 15
7 911 YAM 3573480 Eric Howard Grand Rapids, MI 7 7 14
8 13 YAM 0855792 Dalton Deters Cedar Springs, MI 10 8 13
9 417 KTM 2263783 Justin A. Andre Grayling, MI 9 11 12
10 x KTM 3658470 Korey Kelley Augusta, MI 12 9 11
11 989 YAM 0805379 Jeff Harwood Grayling, MI 11 10 10
12 72 KAW 3285072 Justin Strong Milford, MI 13 13 9
13 73 KAW 2125780 Matt Ackerman Caledonia, MI 4 22 8
14 226 HON 2758234 Shawn Randall Flint, MI 15 12 7
15 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 14 15 6
16 632 YAM 3092519 Joseph Kotecki Whitehall, MI 16 14 5
17 715 KTM 2259876 Benjamin Frey Belleville, MI 17 16 4
18 923 HON 5015923 Matt Hellebuyck Roscommon, MI 20 18 3
19 2 YAM 2384646 Jason Locke Cedar Springs, MI 21 19 2
20 676 KAW 5015672 John Rumpel Muskegon, MI 25 17 1
21 79 KTM 311179 Dan A. Baird Lowell, MI 19 23
22 556 YAM 219556 Melissa Krueger Indian River, MI 22 21
23 1 KAW 3384648 Jack Brown 24 20
24 9 YAM 4173004 Nick Capisciolto 18 DNS
25 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 23 DNS

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:06:42 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 507 YAM 879148 Nick H. Tomasunas Paris, MI 1 1 30
2 86 KTM 2774751 Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 2 2 25
3 088 HON 230088 Max Smith Newaygo, MI 3 3 21
4 535 KTM 2374528 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 4 4 18
5 5 KAW 834510 Dylan S. Sands Ravenna, MI 6 5 16
6 249 YAM 582249 Dakota J. Miller Battle Creek, MI 5 6 15
7 99 KAW 823832 Dylan A. Eacker Muskegon, MI 7 7 14
8 038 SUZ 385038 Shane R. Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 8 8 13

Open B
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 21 HSK 858227 Gunnar S. Carroll Traverse City, MI 1 1 30
2 483 YAM 311483 Nicholas J. Wickerham Belding, MI 3 2 25
3 x KAW 956767 Karter E. Delong Mount Pleasant, MI 4 3 21
4 76 KTM 350076 Austin J. Wazny Merrill, MI 5 4 18
5 20 KTM 2092554 Jakob C. Wilson Owosso, MI 9 5 16
6 117 KAW 3021942 Mitchel Miller Belleville, MI 8 6 15
7 4 SUZ 897666 Jacob N. Gilginas Newaygo, MI 7 7 14
8 337 YAM 346934 Rodney Fleischmann Memphis, MI 2 12 13
9 799 KAW 260799 Alex Reinke Grand Haven, MI 11 8 12
10 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 10 9 11
11 69 HON 843968 Gatlin M. Combs Portage, MI 6 13 10
12 xx HON 2420601 Logan B. Barendse Muskegon, MI 12 10 9
13 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 13 11 8
14 / YAM 2221811 Seth Leutzinger Greenville, MI 14 14 7

DNF 342 KAW 836342 Mason R. Ferguson Stanton, MI DNF DNF
DNF 655 HON 2322932 Ryker Luttrell Pentwater, MI DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:06:42 pm
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 314 HON 3046579 Shawn L. Chamberlain Dexter, MI 1 1 30
2 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 2 2 25
3 279 YAM 3030279 Collin Jett Irons, MI 4 4 21
4 731 KAW 3384592 Max Mickelson Montague, MI 7 3 18
5 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 5 5 16
6 132 SUZ 802903 Brett S. Mitchell Adrian, MI 6 6 15
7 113 YAM 2979274 Shane Bardin Bloomingdale, MI 10 7 14
8 659 KTM 726659 Andrew L. Martin Grand Blanc, MI 9 8 13
9 884 KAW 1093884 John Neiborg Fraser, MI 11 10 12
10 57 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 8 14 11
11 11 HON 5015731 Bret Parisian Webberville, MI 12 13 10
12 03 KAW 5015940 Brent Torrey Walkerville, MI 17 9 9
13 47 YAM 2370452 Dustin Boyer Petoskey, MI 15 12 8
14 25 KTM 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 18 11 7
15 13 KTM 3563065 Dylan Spedowski Casnovia, MI 14 15 6
16 446 YAM 2265960 Austin Garrison Clayton, MI 3 DNS 5
17 143 KTM 3303143 Justin Teague Edwardsburg, MI 13 DNS 4
18 54 HON 5015937 Isaac Carpenter Webberville, MI DNS 16 3
19 22 YAM 2111689 Alec Floyd Monroe, MI 16 DNS 2

DNS 048 YAM 2263798 Ryan Barber Stanton, MI DNS DNS
DNS 698 HON 2228698 Dakota A. Steele Detroit, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:06:42 pm
50 Trail - Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 90 YAM 2363611 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI 2 1 30
2 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 1 2 25
3 197 YAM 4141298 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 3 3 21
4 31 YAM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 4 5 18
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5 269 YAM 2362269 Scot C. Woolery Cheboygan, MI 6 4 16
6 11 HON 5015920 Jaxon Burns Fruitport, MI 5 6 15
7 234 HON 2390234 Sean K. Mcdonald Battle Creek, MI 8 7 14
8 4 YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 9 9 13
9 750 YAM 4087750 Landen Hodges 11 8 12
10 394 YAM 5015837 Brock Baxter Saint Louis, MI 10 11 11
11 721 YAM 2394641 Ryder Caley Portage, MI 7 15 10
12 303 YAM 5014447 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 13 10 9
13 47 YAM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 12 12 8
14 x YAM 3192817 Rockwell Barringer Bay City, MI 14 13 7
15 867 YAM 4140867 Stephen Orr Kalamazoo, MI 15 14 6
16 542 YAM 2391542 Avery Bailey Lapeer, MI DNF 16 5

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:06:42 pm
50 Wobbler**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 614 YAM 5014594 Abby Furno Burton, MI 1 1
2 393 YAM 2420585 Jaxon Overkamp Muskegon, MI 2 4
3 823 YAM 5051564 Roczen Campbell 5 3
4 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Cedar Springs, MI 3 5
5 354 YAM 5000886 Hailey Phend Niles, MI 4 7
6 7 YAM 2420594 Martin Ludwick Fremont, MI 8 6
7 45 YAM 2420588 Emmitt Crabb Lakeview, MI 7 8
8 1 YAM 5015534 Merrick Lowry Grand Rapids, MI 6 9
9 03 YAM 5015935 Jameson Schmidt Walkerville, MI 9 10
10 913 YAM 5015466 Rayder Sabyan Allegan, MI 10 11
11 721 KTM 5015444 Emma Graves Sturgis, MI DNS 2

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:06:42 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 KTM 2320442 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 22/ KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig 3 3
3 / KTM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 2 4
4 593 KTM 2367593 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 6 2
5 22 KTM 5014709 Blake Galer Belmont, MI 5 6
6 828 KTM 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Zeeland, MI 4 7
7 2 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI DNS 5

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:06:42 pm
65 Beginner**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 107 COB 2420587 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 1 1 30
Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 HON 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 1 1 30
2 434 HON 3605522 Rylee Bliss Muskegon, MI 2 2 25

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:06:42 pm
50 SS Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 90 YAM 2363611 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI 1 1 30
2 586 KTM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 3 3 25
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3 11 HON 5015920 Jaxon Burns Fruitport, MI 2 4 21
4 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, MI 5 2 18
5 269 KTM 2362269 Scot C. Woolery Cheboygan, MI 6 6 16
6 22/ KTM 2363638 Parker Goerbig 4 11 15
7 197 YAM 4141298 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 11 5 14
8 22 KTM 5014709 Blake Galer Belmont, MI 10 7 13
9 543 KTM 2391543 Tripp Bailey Lapeer, MI 8 9 12
10 318 KAW 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 7 10 11
11 045 KTM 2407045 Scotlin Orr Kalamazoo, MI 12 8 10
12 234 KTM 2390234 Sean K. Mcdonald Battle Creek, MI 9 12 9
13 037 COB 3930926 Leo Tomlinson Avoca, MI 13 DNS 8
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